POSTGRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE SRINAGAR

10-KARAN NAGAR, SRINAGAR KASHMIR J&K (190010)
Website: www.gmes.cdu.in , Ph No. 0194-2504793 (Ext: 511)

Subject:

DUTY ROSTER

Duty roster of PG’s and Interns for Isolation/COVID Wards (Ward
No. 1, 2, 3, 18, 19/20), SMHS Hospital w.e.f 17-07-2020 to 31-07-2020.

The following will be the duty roster of PG’s and Interns for Isolation/COVID Wards
(Ward 1,2 3, 18,19/20), SMHS Hospital w.e.f 17-07-2020 to 31-07-2020

Date Day ‘Morning Duty |~ Wait Duty | Night Duty
(8 AM to 2 PM) | (2 PM to 8 PM) | (8 PM to 8 AM)

17-07-2020 Friday A B T -
18-07-2020 | Saturday D A B

- 19-07-2020 Sunday C D A
20-07-2020 Monday B C D

21-07-2020 | Tuesday A B €

©22-07-2020 | Wednesday - D A B

©23-07-2020 Thursday C i i A
24-07-2020 |  Friday B 5] D
25-07-2020 | Saturday A B c
26-07-2020 | Sunday D A B

27-07-2020 | Monday e D ) A
28-07-2020 | Tuesday B C D
29-07-2020 | Wednesday A B C

| 30-07-2020 Thursday D A B

| 31-07-2020 |  Friday e D A
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Group

Name of PG

Name of Intérn "

Dr. Shabir Dar,

Dr, Arif,

Dr.Kaiser,

Dr. Muzaffar Amin,
Dr. Abrar

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Ashiq Manzoor,
Athar Gulzar,
Yasir Sultan,

Dr. Mubashir Asad,

Dr.,
Dr.

Barqat,
Isaq Majeed,

Dr. Shahzada Fazal,

Dr.

Schrish Mchraj

Dr. Umar Nabi,
Dr. Abid ITussain,

Dr.

Areeba Afech
Insha Mushtaq

Dr. Saalis, Dr. Asim Farooq
B Dr. Amir, Dr. Nisar Ul Islam
Dr. Umair Altaf Dr. Parvaiz Ah Dar
Dr. Uzair Hilal
Dr. Umair Bashir
Dr. Tahir Zahoor
Dr. Irfan, Dr. Raah Sadaqat
Dr. Mudasir, Dr. Rayeesa Riyaz
Dr. Muzaffar Nazir Dr. Iram Rasool
C Dr. Inayat Dr. Sadatul Manzoor
Dr. Sami Dr, Syed Bareeza Manzoor
Dr. Rizwana Mehmood
Dr. Arifa Ahad
Dr. Shazia Halef
Dr. Javid Dr. Iran Ah Najar
Dr. Zubair Dr. Misbah Syed
Dr. Shahid Amin Malla Dr. Hafsa Haroon
D Dr. Adil Bashir Dr. Zarnain Kishtwari
Dr. Fasal Rather Dr. Adil Yousuf
Dr. Afrah-sayab Khan
Dr. Shahzad Shabir
Dr. Ch. Adress Rashid

Note:

l. Above PG's and Interns will report to the In-charge Registrars on the respective duty hours

for further distribution to different Isolation/COVID wards as mentioned above.

No: PA/HOD/Med/2020/08/PY <) & - /§)0

Copy to the:
Principal/Dean, Govt, Medical College, Srinagar,

Medical Superintendent, SMHS Hospital, Srinagar.

All Head of Units, Deptt. of Medicine, GMC/SMHS.
Consultant Incharge Isolation wards for information and n/a,
Incharge Registrars for information and compliance.

All concerned PG’s, Interns for inf. and compliance.

et o

N

y& Keeping Manager, SMHS Hospital.

.
L

Head of the Departm

.

Dated: [ -07-2020

ent

ncharge I'T Section, GMC Srinagar with the direction to upload the Duty roster on the
official website of GMC Srinagar 1.c., www.gmes.cdu.in
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